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Women / AG / AG a11 g1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Skeete5783
Imagine Gymnastics

9.425 8.450 9.4509.200 36.525
1 5T 3 1T 1 

1 

Zeeonia Williams5948
Bayside Sports  FL

8.650 9.250 9.3759.050 36.325
5 2 6 3 2 

2 

Kaylie Vautrin5785
Imagine Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 9.4509.525 36.275
3 7 1 1T 3 

3 

Katelynn Brown5565
Taylor Gymnastics FL

9.200 8.950 9.2007.850 35.200
2 3T 10 4 4 

4 

Scarlett Madrid5782
Imagine Gymnastics

8.925 8.050 9.1259.075 35.175
4 9 5 5 5 

5 

Lauren Potter5829
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.525 9.425 9.0008.200 35.150
6 1 9 7 6 

6 

Teagan McCullough5857
GTFL Athletics  FL

7.500 8.950 8.9509.125 34.525
8 3T 4 8 7 

7 

Emma Kennedy5945
Bayside Sports  FL

8.350 8.200 9.1008.325 33.975
7 8 8 6 8 

8 

Payton Contreras5798
Horizon GymnasticsFL

7.250 8.450 8.5759.400 33.675
9T 5T 2 10 9 

9 

Hayden Henry5943
Bayside Sports  FL

7.250 7.000 8.8259.025 32.100
9T 10 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / AG / AG a11 g2
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Gepfer5951
Bayside Sports  FL

8.525 9.375 9.3509.425 36.675
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Gabriella Esposito5642
Stars and Stripes

8.925 8.600 9.5008.875 35.900
1 8T 8 1 2 

2 

Paige Dumont5800
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.325 9.325 8.4259.275 35.350
3 2 3T 7 3 

3 

Arianna Smith5953
Bayside Sports  FL

8.125 8.875 9.2259.075 35.300
6 3T 7 3 4 

4 

Sloan Flagg6026
Acrofit

8.250 8.575 8.6509.250 34.725
4 10 5 6 5 

5 

Gabi Kind5946
Bayside Sports  FL

7.550 8.600 9.0509.400 34.600
9 8T 2 5 6 

6 

Ashlyn Dumont5799
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.175 8.850 8.3009.175 34.500
5 5 6 9 7T

7T

Sofia Salas5830
Harris Chalkettes NC

7.950 8.775 9.1008.675 34.500
7 6 9 4 7T

7T

Sophia Waldrop5804
Horizon GymnasticsFL

7.300 8.875 8.0009.275 33.450
10 3T 3T 10 9 

9 

Rylee Kaufman5801
Horizon GymnasticsFL

7.600 8.750 8.3508.450 33.150
8 7 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / AG / AG a11 g3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Fox5781
Imagine Gymnastics

9.300 9.075 9.5009.400 37.275
1 2 3 2 1T

1T

Emily Walker5786
Imagine Gymnastics

9.200 9.150 9.4759.450 37.275
2 1 2 3T 1T

1T

Anna Sparrow5692
Precision - GA

8.475 8.975 9.6259.125 36.200
4 5 4 1 3 

3 

Aubrey Driggers5996
Bard Gymnastics FL

8.200 9.025 9.3008.950 35.475
6T 4 7 5T 4 

4 

Skye Taylor5834
Gold Coast  - FL

8.075 8.575 9.0509.600 35.300
9 9 1 7 5 

5 

Kendall Ring5947
Bayside Sports  FL

8.100 8.825 9.4758.825 35.225
8 6 8 3T 6 

6 

Mya Estes5949
Bayside Sports  FL

7.700 9.050 9.0009.000 34.750
10 3 6 8 7 

7 

Sophie Jacobson6024
Acrofit

8.525 8.525 8.8508.525 34.425
3 10 10 10 8 

8 

Ryleigh Lykins5858
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.200 8.700 8.5008.750 34.150
6T 7 9 11 9 

9 

Hailey Kline5802
Horizon GymnasticsFL

7.400 8.675 8.9509.100 34.125
11 8 5 9 10 

10 

Sophia Urbano5641
Stars and Stripes

8.250 8.125 9.3008.425 34.100
5 11 11 5T 11 

11 
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Women / AG / AG a11 g4
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adrianna Combs5994
Bard Gymnastics FL

9.125 9.275 9.6259.625 37.650
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Wiemer5954
Bayside Sports  FL

8.700 9.350 9.0259.350 36.425
4T 1 2* 8 2T

2T

Allie Snode5861
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.500 9.250 9.3259.350 36.425
7 3 2* 3 2T

2T

Bailey Alligood5691
Precision - GA

8.550 9.175 9.4509.025 36.200
6 4 6 2 4 

4 

Elaina Esposita5942
Bayside Sports  FL

8.700 9.150 9.1009.100 36.050
4T 5 5 7 5 

5 

Emma Tedder5784
Imagine Gymnastics

9.400 8.600 9.1508.800 35.950
1 9 8 6 6 

6 

Hailey Leighton5856
GTFL Athletics  FL

7.800 9.000 9.2009.250 35.250
10 7 4 4T 7 

7 

Abigail Yan5859
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.225 8.700 9.2008.950 35.075
9 8 7 4T 8 

8 

Emma Lutwin5835
Gold Coast  - FL

8.325 9.075 8.9258.575 34.900
8 6 11 9 9 

9 

Sophia Burnet5779
Imagine Gymnastics

8.725 8.075 8.9008.750 34.450
3 10 9 10 10 

10 

Brooke Poither5956
Bayside Sports  FL

7.550 7.875 8.3008.600 32.325
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / AG / AG a11 g5
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rosie Kreischer5694
Precision - GA

9.275 9.200 9.5509.325 37.350
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Ella Wilbur6041
Bayside Sports  FL

8.750 9.100 9.0259.175 36.050
3 3 3 7 2 

2 

Bethany Hawkins5749
Motions Unlimited

8.300 9.425 9.6508.325 35.700
8 1 8 1 3 

3 

Sienna Russel5950
Bayside Sports  FL

8.600 8.975 8.7259.150 35.450
4 4 4 8 4 

4 

Henessy Hernandez5672
South Florida

8.100 8.450 9.4009.225 35.175
10 9 2 3 5 

5 

Bridgette Mowduk5860
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.875 8.925 9.1258.075 35.000
2 5 10 5 6 

6 

Olivia Roach6023
Acrofit

8.325 8.900 8.6509.050 34.925
7 6 6 10 7 

7 

Kayla Miller5805
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.225 8.800 8.7009.125 34.850
9 7T 5 9 8 

8 

Leah Setser5803
Horizon GymnasticsFL

8.350 8.800 9.1758.300 34.625
5T 7T 9 4 9 

9 

Audra Potter5828
Harris Chalkettes NC

8.350 8.275 9.1008.425 34.150
5T 10 7 6 10 

10 
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Women / AG / AG a11 g6
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Crowley5748
Motions Unlimited

9.350 9.375 9.2259.150 37.100
2 2 3 4 1 

1 

Logan Friedemann5838
Gold Coast  - FL

9.550 9.425 8.6259.350 36.950
1 1 1 10 2 

2 

Isabella Simon5837
Gold Coast  - FL

9.150 8.875 9.1259.300 36.450
3 6 2 5 3 

3 

Chloe Conner5995
Bard Gymnastics FL

7.950 9.075 9.6008.600 35.225
9 5 8 1 4 

4 

Mia VanDevelde5750
Motions Unlimited

8.675 8.475 9.3258.725 35.200
5 8 6 3 5 

5 

Olga Petit5529
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.200 9.175 8.8758.750 35.000
8 3 5 8 6 

6 

Gracie Jenkins5566
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.350 8.800 8.9008.825 34.875
7 7 4 7 7 

7 

Olivia Blumengarten5643
Stars and Stripes

8.775 8.350 9.0258.350 34.500
4 9 9 6 8 

8 

Alexis Kilpatrick5944
Bayside Sports  FL

8.575 7.350 9.4508.100 33.475
6 10 10 2 9 

9 

Haley Smith-Avishar6025
Acrofit

7.850 0.000 8.7508.625 25.225
10 11 7 9 10 

10 

Reanna Hartley5693
Precision - GA

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
11 4 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / AG / All Ages
Session: A11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Imagine Gymnastics L 111.750 28.125 26.825 28.375 28.425
11 3 1

2 Bayside Sports  FL L 110.600 26.150 27.975 28.175 28.300
22 1 2

3 Horizon GymnasticsFL L 106.725 24.900 27.050 27.950 26.825
33 2 3
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Women / AG / All Ages
Session: A11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision - GA S 109.875 26.300 27.475 27.475 28.625
13 1 3

2 Gold Coast  - FL S 109.750 27.025 27.375 28.250 27.100
51 2 1

3 GTFL Athletics  FL S 108.250 25.600 27.200 27.725 27.725
34 4 2

4 Motions Unlimited S 108.000 26.325 27.275 26.200 28.200
22 3 5

5 Acrofit S 104.275 25.100 26.000 26.925 26.250
65 6 4

6 Harris Chalkettes NC S 103.800 24.825 26.475 25.300 27.200
46 5 6
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